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ProductName Total
Quantity
Sold

Total Profit

 

Elle Classic China Cabinet
Casa Sectional Sofa LHS Brown
Casa Sectional Sofa LHS Grey
Casa Sectional Sofa RHS Grey
Casa Sectional Sofa LHS Black
Casa Sectional Sofa RHS Brown
Casa Sectional Sofa RHS Black
Belham Classic Home Bar
Elle Springs Bar
Serta Diamond Cabinet
Elle Convertible Sofa Large
Elle Chic Teak Bar
Casa Double Bed
Casa Tulip Sideboard Cabinet
Casa Wide Side Cabinet
Casa Classic Cabinet with Drawers
Elle Single Bed with Storage
Belham Chic Kitchen Cabinet
Serta 3 Seater Black
Belham 3 Seater Blue
Casa Exo China Cabinet
Elle Double Bed
Elle Style China Cabinet
Zace 2 Seater Blue
Elle Convertible Sofa
Weston Kids Bed with Storage
Molly 3 Seater Brown
Belham Chic Cabinet and Drawers
Belham Style Kitchen Cabinet
Creseant Convertible Sofa
Casa Convertible Sofa
Casa Super Storage Desk White

503
520
519
495
486
476
463
534
517
951
501
495
558
481
511
489
543
540
534
526

$4,70,305
$4,61,240
$4,60,353
$4,39,065
$4,31,082
$4,22,212
$4,10,681
$3,41,760
$2,95,724
$2,81,098
$2,45,490
$2,30,175
$2,28,780
$2,18,374
$2,09,510
$1,95,600
$1,95,480
$1,89,000
$1,86,900
$1,84,100

474
506
522
532
476
476
517
476
471
491
456
503

$1,82,016
$1,69,510
$1,68,084
$1,67,048
$1,66,600
$1,66,600
$1,65,440
$1,63,268
$1,60,140
$1,52,210
$1,45,920
$1,45,870

Total 84174 $1,59,94,525
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Top Products by Orders
Belham Double Bed

Casa Double Bed

Elle Coffee Table Wood Top

Serta Diamond Cabinet

Serta Single Bed

Top Products by Sale Amount
Casa Sectional Sofa LHS Black

Casa Sectional Sofa LHS Brown

Casa Sectional Sofa LHS Grey

Casa Sectional Sofa RHS Grey

Elle Classic China Cabinet

Returns by Country

51 (36.17%)

36 (25.53%)

17 (12.06%)

16 (11.35%)

13 (9.22%)
8 (5.67%)

Country
United States

Australia

United Kingdom

Germany

Canada

France
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FullName Total Orders
 

Total Sale Amount

Mr. Dalton Perez
Mr. Fernando Barnes
Mr. Ryan Thompson
Mrs. Hailey Patterson
Mrs. Samantha
Jenkins
Mr. Jason Griffin
Mrs. Ashley
Henderson
Mr. Charles Jackson
Mr. Daniel Davis
Mr. Henry Garcia
Mr. Mason Roberts
Mrs. Jennifer
Simmons
Ms. April Shan
Mrs. Nancy Chapman
Mr. Luis Diaz
Mrs. Ana Perry
Mr. Antonio Bennett
Mr. José Hernandez
Mrs. Samantha
Russell
Ms. Gina Martin
Ms. Jasmine Powell
Ms. Sierra Young
Mr. Andrew Martinez
Mr. Eduardo
Patterson
Mr. Luke Lal
Mr. Nicholas Brown
Mrs. Chloe Campbell
Mrs. Jada Morgan
Ms. Isabella Russell
Ms. Sarah Simmons
M J d P t

26
26
26
26
26

25
25

24
24
24
24
24

24
23
17
17
16
16
16

16

$41,947
$47,806
$48,390
$42,735
$40,149

$39,252
$38,999

$43,605
$45,028
$45,256
$38,199
$39,356

$35,907
$33,583
$22,565
$25,624
$19,702
$23,967
$21,065

$21,618
16
16
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
13

$19,693
$15,934
$17,316
$27,459

$22,025
$28,297
$17,294
$16,076
$24,391
$24,129
$16 513Total 25164 $3,84,58,189

Orders by Gender
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Top Revenue Customers
Mr. Charles Jackson

Mr. Dalton Perez

Mr. Daniel Davis

Mr. Fernando Barnes

Mr. Henry Garcia
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Mr. Ryan Thompson

Mrs. Hailey Patterson

Mrs. Jennifer Simmons

Mrs. Samantha Jenkins

Customers and Revenue by Location
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Yearly Increase in Customers
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